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Technical attribute

Spread

Depth

Spread used internal
Hexagon drive (male)
Maximum load
Maximum torque
Weight

Space below

Space nexttoit

Number of jaws

30-2 Product data sheet

Product name

Universal 3-jaw puller

30-2
30
4021176013478

Metric
35-160 mm
150 mm

100 - 220 mm
22 mm

7t

150 Nm
3.815 kg
9mm

40 mm

For removing bearings, gears, discs, etc.
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Imperial

13/8-63/8inch
57/8 inch
37/8-85/8inch

75USt
110.5ftlb

3/8 inch

15/8 inch
3
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Technologies

q SWITCH T—- GLIDE & FIX
Q ' | A two-sided spindle tip provides The improved geometry guarantees

optimal adjustment of the spindle to quick and easy movement of the
the shaft. jaws on the cross-beam.

ARMLOCK
The cross-legged jaws guarantee
maximum stability for suspending

the jaws in the slider.
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Spare part
Art. No. Product name
621220 Mechanical pressure spindle.
2-150-S 3 pulling arms (set)
30-2-T 3-jaw cross bar
Accessories
Art. No. Product name
8-01 Long hydraulic spindle
2-300-S 3 pulling arms (set)
2-151-S 3 narrow jaws (set)
2-301-S 3 narrow jaws (set)
2-V-150-S 3 jaw extensions (set)
30-2 Product data sheet www.kukko.com
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